
US History
Syllabus
August/September

Wednesday, August 17 2016
	Welcome!  
	Assignment – Google Classroom Question: NASA.  Due 8/18
	Assignment – Skim Chapter 1.4 for 8/18.
	Assignment  - Skim Columbus Pro/Con for 8/18.
	
Thursday, August 18, 2016
	The world circa 1500
	Assignment: Google Classroom Question: Columbus holiday.  Due 8/19
	Assignment: Maps Western Hemisphere Explorers, Ethnicities, and Goods.  Due Tuesday, August 25
	
Friday, August 19, 2016
	Debate: Christopher Columbus
	Conference Hearing.

Monday, August 22, 2016
	US History Pretest
	Assignment: Google Classroom Question: Made in the USA.  Due tomorrow.
	Assignment: Maps Western Hemisphere Explorers, Ethnicities, and Goods.  Due Wednesday, August 24

Tuesday, August 23
	English Colonization Notes.  
	Assignment: DBQ -- Jamestown v. Plymouth.  Due Thursday, August 25.
	Assignment: Google Classroom Question: Immigration

Wednesday, August 24
	Video: America: Story of Us.
	Maps Due today.
Assignment: Assignment: Mary Dyer Reading and answer questions “Reviewing Facts of the Case,” 1-5 and “Express Your Reasoning,” 1-4.  Due Friday, August 27.
Assignment: Google Classroom Question: Religious Freedom

Thursday, August 25
	Colonial America Google Slides.  Groups.
	Assignment: Google Classroom Question: You or ma’ and/or pa’?
	
Friday, August 26
	Google Classroom Question: Taxes.
	Notes: F/I War
French and Indian War DBQ docs.  Due Tuesday, August 30.

Monday, August 29
	Video: Last of the Mohicans (clips).
	Google Class Question: armed rebellion.
Tuesday, August 30
Origins of the Revolutionary War Notes (Revolution Notes)
Assignment: Defending the Redcoats (Historical Understanding 1-4, Analyzing Ethical Issues 1-8: Read the Directions, Express Your Reasoning 1,3).  Due Thursday, September 1.
Google Class? – Justice

Wednesday, August 31, 2016
Video: John Adams

Thursday, September 1, 2016
John Adams and the Boston Massacre.
Assignment: Read Chapter 4.3 and answer the Declaration of Independence questions: Comprehension Questions 1-5, Critical Thinking 1,3,5, Issues Past and Present #2, and Analyzing Political Cartoons 1-3.  Due Monday, September 5th.

Friday, September 2, 2016
Finish Revolution Notes.
Song of the Revolution

Monday, September 5, 2016
Labor Day!

Tuesday, September 6, 2016
Newspaper Assignment

Wednesday, September 7, 2016
DOI Notes
Assignment: Read Chapter 4.3 and answer the Declaration of Independence questions: Comprehension Questions 1-5, Critical Thinking 1,3,5, Issues Past and Present #2, and Analyzing Political Cartoons 1-3.  Due Monday, September 12th.

Thursday, September 8, 2016
Primary Sources Day!  http://sjosocialstudies.weebly.com/september-8-primary-sources.html

Friday, September 9, 2016
John Adams: Independence
Assignment: WS The War for Independence.  Due Wednesday, September 13.

Monday, September 12, 2016
Review DOI Questions:
US/England (dis)advantages

Tuesday, September 13, 2016
Battles/Home front during the American Revolution.  

Wednesday, September 16, 2016
Review for Test

Thursday, September 18, 2016
Scantron Test.  
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